
Menu
*1 Egg w/ Bacon, Sausage, or City Ham
*2 Eggs w/ Bacon, Sausage, or City Ham
*One Egg w/ Country Ham (½ slice)
*One Egg with Tenderloin
*Two Eggs with Tenderloin
*2 eggs w/ Country Ham Whole Slice

$5.95
$6.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95

$12.95

Comes with Biscuit and Gravy or Toast

Breakfast Platters

Cheese
Egg
Toast or Biscuit
Oats
Grits
Side of Bacon, Sausage or City Ham
Home Fries
Hash Browns
Loaded Hashbrowns

$0.75
$1.50
$1.50
$2.95
$2.95
$3.50
$3.95
$3.95
$7.95

Hot Cakes or French Toast
With Bacon, Sausage or City Ham

$5.95
$7.95

Extras

Cheese Omelet
Veggie Omelet
Sausage, Bacon, or Ham 
      & Cheese Omelet
All Meats & Cheese Omelet

Western Omelet
Grilled Chicken Omelet

$5.95
$6.95
$7.95

$9.95

$9.95
$10.95

(Bacon, Ham & Sausage)

Omelets

Bologna and Biscuit
Sausage and Biscuit
Bacon and Biscuit
City Ham and Biscuit
Egg Sandwich
Egg Sandwich with meat
Tenderloin Biscuit
Country Ham and Biscuit
Chicken and Biscuit
Biscuit and Gravy
Biscuit and Gravy
     with Bacon and Sausage

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.95
$5.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.95

Biscuits & Sandwiches

Hot Cakes & French Toast

Reagan Cafe
We make it, you enjoy it

Coffee or Tea
Milk, Orange Juice, & Lemonade
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, 
Diet Dr. Pepper, or Mellow Yellow

$2.25
$2.95
$2.75

Beverages

FREE Ice Cream with Meal
Cobbler $3.50

Desserts

5000 HWY 100, Reagan, TN
(731) 549-2119
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*Beef Tips with Peppers & Onions
*12 oz. Hamburger Steak w. 
 Peppers & Onions
Two Fried Pork Chops
8 oz. Country Fried Steak and Gravy
2 Piece Southern Fried Fish
4 Piece Southern Fried Fish
Whole Fried Catfish
1/2 Catfish w. Fries
12 Fried Butterfly Shrimp

8 oz. Chargrilled Chicken Breast 
Grilled Chicken Tips
    with Peppers and Onions
Fried Chicken Tenders (4 pc.)
Fried Chicken Livers

$16.95
$12.95

t$12.95
$12.95

$9.95
$12.95
$14.95
$12.95
$13.95

$12.95
$13.95

$11.95
$10.95

Beef, Fish & Chicken

Reagan Cafe
We make it, you enjoy it

Served With Your Choice of Baked Potato, Sweet Potato, Fries, or 
Tots, Salad or Cole Slaw & Texas Toast or Hushpuppies

French Fries
Cajun Fries
Tater Tots
Onion Rings
Baked Potato
Baked Sweet Potato
Fried Okra

$2.95
$3.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

Sides

Cheese Sticks
Fried Pickles
Soup or Chili (in season)

$6.95
$5.95
$5.95

Starters

*6 oz. Hamburger
*6 oz. Cheeseburger
*12 oz. Double Hamburger
*12 oz. Double Cheeseburger
*8 oz. Bacon Cheeseburger
*Patty Melt
Kuntry Club Sandwich
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Spicy Breaded Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Philly Cheese Steak Hoagie
Chicken Philly Hoagie
BLT on Toast
Grill Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Corn Dog
 

$9.95
$10.95
$12.95
$13.95
$12.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95
$11.95

$9.95
$9.95
$6.95
$6.75

Burgers, Sandwiches,
Hoagie  Combos

All Our Sandwich Combos are served with Fries or Tater Tots. 
Onion Rings or Spicy Fries add $1

Age 9 & under. Served with Fries, no substitutions

Kid’s Corner

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Hamburger Steak
Corn Dog

Chicken Strips
Fish
Grilled Cheese
Pizza

$4.50

Salad Bar
One Trip
All You Can Eat

$5.95
$8.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shell fish,or eggs increase your risk of food borne illness.


