Menu

— Breakfast Platters

Comes with Biscuit and Gravy or Toast

*1 Egg w/ Bacon, Sausage, or City Ham	\$5.95
*2 Eggs w/ Bacon, Sausage, or City Ham	\$6.95
*One Egg w/ Country Ham (½ slice)	\$8.95
*One Egg with Tenderloin	\$8.95
*Two Eggs with Tenderloin	\$9.95
*2 eggs w/ Country Ham Whole Slice	\$12.95

— Omelets	_
Cheese Omelet	\$5.95
Veggie Omelet	\$6.95
Sausage, Bacon, or Ham	\$7.95
& Cheese Omelet	
All Meats & Cheese Omelet	\$9.95
(Bacon, Ham & Sausage)	
Western Omelet	\$9.95
Grilled Chicken Omelet	\$10.95

— Biscuits & Sandwiches —

Bologna and Biscuit	\$2.95
Sausage and Biscuit	\$2.95
Bacon and Biscuit	\$2.95
City Ham and Biscuit	\$3.95
Egg Sandwich	\$3.95
Egg Sandwich with meat	\$5.95
Tenderloin Biscuit	\$3.95
Country Ham and Biscuit	\$4.95
Chicken and Biscuit	\$4.95
Biscuit and Gravy	\$3.95
Biscuit and Gravy	\$5.95
with Bacon and Sausage	

—Hot Cakes & French Toast —

Hot Cakes or French Toast	\$5.95
With Bacon, Sausage or City Ham	\$7.95

_	Extras	-

Desserts	_
----------------------------	---

FREE Ice Cream with Meal	
Cobbler	\$3.50

— Beverages	_
Coffee or Tea	\$2.25
Milk, Orange Juice, & Lemonade	\$2.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite,	\$2.75
Diet Dr. Pepper, or Mellow Yellow	





_ Starters _

Cheese Sticks	\$6.95
Fried Pickles	\$5.95
Soup or Chili (in season)	\$5.95

_ Burgers, Sandwiches, Hoagie Combos

All Our Sandwich Combos are served with Fries or Tater Tots.
Onion Rings or Spicy Fries add \$1

*6 oz. Hamburger	\$9.95
*6 oz. Cheeseburger	\$10.95
*12 oz. Double Hamburger	\$12.95
*12 oz. Double Cheeseburger	\$13.95
*8 oz. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$12.95
*Patty Melt	\$10.95
Kuntry Club Sandwich	\$10.95
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$11.95
Spicy Breaded Chicken Sandwich	\$11.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$11.95
Philly Cheese Steak Hoagie	\$10.95
Chicken Philly Hoagie	\$11.95
BLT on Toast	\$9.95
Grill Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$9.95
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$6.95
Corn Dog	\$6.75

- Kid's Corner

Age 9 & under. Served with Fries, no substitutions

Hamburger Chicken Strips
Cheeseburger Fish
Hamburger Steak Grilled Cheese
Corn Dog Pizza

\$4.50

Beef, Fish & Chicken

Served With Your Choice of Baked Potato, Sweet Potato, Fries, or Tots, Salad or Cole Slaw & Texas Toast or Hushpuppies

*Beef Tips with Peppers & Onions	\$16.95
*12 oz. Hamburger Steak w.	\$12.95
Peppers & Onions	
Two Fried Pork Chops	t\$12.95
8 oz. Country Fried Steak and Gravy	\$12.95
2 Piece Southern Fried Fish	\$9.95
4 Piece Southern Fried Fish	\$12.95
Whole Fried Catfish	\$14.95
1/2 Catfish w. Fries	\$12.95
12 Fried Butterfly Shrimp	\$13.95
8 oz. Chargrilled Chicken Breast	\$12.95
Grilled Chicken Tips	\$13.95
with Peppers and Onions	
Fried Chicken Tenders (4 pc.)	\$11.95
Fried Chicken Livers	\$10.95

_	Salad Bar	-
One Trip All You Can Ea	at	\$5.95 \$8.95

_ Sides	-
French Fries	\$2.95
Cajun Fries	\$3.95
Tater Tots	\$2.95
Onion Rings	\$3.95
Baked Potato	\$3.95
Baked Sweet Potato	\$3.95
Fried Okra	\$3.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shell fish,or eggs increase your risk of food borne illness.

